ABT-STORM 2008 SUMMER NATIONALS

Masters Division
SAM'S TOWN BOWLING CENTER
5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122
7/29/2008 through 8/3/2008

353 Entries@  $95.00 Each $ 33,535.00

Added by SAM'S TOWN HOTEL $ 205.00

Added by ABT-STORM FUND $ 2,907.00

Added by SAM'S TOWN CASINO $ 2,581.00

Optional Pots $ 4,935.00

Optional Brackets $ 16,835.00

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT $ 60,998.00

High Game 301 Rick Masangcay $ 150.00

High Series 775 Jerry Keily $ 150.00

Place Finalist Pins Prize Place Finalist Pins Prize
1st Castro, Jerry C 827 $25,000.00 2nd Rehrig, Douglas M 784 $7,500.00
3rd Davis, Ron W 637 $1,000.00 3rdT Palmer, Tom 583 $1,000.00
5th Varela, Paul L 433 $500.00 5thT Dobosz, Christopher 423 $500.00
5thT Keily, Jerry P 372 $500.00 5thT Guimary Jr, Santiago 333 $500.00
9th Ringue, Melvin 328 $375.00 othT Harrington, Craig 204 $375.00
othT Panaguiton, Emmit 185 $375.00 othT Funari Jr, Leo P 180 $375.00
9thT Masangcay, Rick N 172 $375.00 othT Webb, Bob 171 $375.00
9thT Kirtley, Dave Lee 151 $375.00 othT Nixon, Carl 140 $375.00
17th Caylao, Alex 173 $260.00

Place Semi - Finalist Cut Prize Place Semi - Finalist Cut Prize
17thT Peterson, Edward F +40 $260.00 45th Hall R/H, James M --58 $250.00
17thT Stone, Daryl +40 $260.00

17thT Scullion, William +39 $260.00

17thT Taino, Jeffrey Z +39 $260.00

17thT Corpuz, George A +39 $260.00

17thT Laub, Rick S +38 $260.00

17thT Connor, Jeff +36 $260.00

17thT Smith, Ronald D +35 $260.00

17thT Clelland, Lanny M +32 $255.00

17thT Rabanal, Rogelio A +28 $255.00

17thT Peake, Daryl +28 $255.00

17thT Conwi, Julian J +27 $255.00

17thT Abarca, Ed M +22 $255.00

17thT Santos, Eduardo R +22 $255.00

17thT Sandoval, Dennis L +20 $255.00

33rd Whitfield, Darnell +19 $255.00

34th Vernon, Mitch A +18 $255.00

35th Sevitts, Kenneth D +5 $252.00

35thT Vo, Tri V +5 $252.00

37th Cruz, Victor -15 $251.00

38th Rosen, Davey --20 $250.00

39th Pohl, Scott A --21 $250.00

40th Bautista, Romeo --23 $250.00

41st Amann, Steven M --27 $250.00

42nd Nay, Travis K --33 $250.00

43rd Brown, Spud C --45 $250.00

44th Poole, Jason L --51 $250.00



Place

Others to Cash

46th
47th
48th
48thT
48thT
51st
52nd
52ndT
54th
55th
56th
57th
57thT
57thT
57thT

Thitipravati, Thanabatr
Elich, Noah

Reed, James O
Romero, Gil D
Haughwout, Mark
Harvanko, Larry
Miller, Karen E

Por, Stan N

Arnold, Timothy
Lozoya, Jose
Rhodes, Cecil L
Lejarde, Rizque
Roskelley Jr, Steve E
Atkinson, Frazier
Go, Greg

+84
+82
+80
+80
+80
+77
+76
+76
+75
+74
+67
+66
+66
+66
+66

Prize

Place

Others to Cash

$170.00
$158.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

C




