ABT-STORM 2008 SUMMER NATIONALS

Masters Division

SAM'S TOWN BOWLING CENTER

5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122

7/29/2008 through 8/3/2008

353 En	tries @ \$95.00 Each			\$	33,535.00		
Added by SAM'S TOWN HOTEL Added by ABT-STORM FUND Added by SAM'S TOWN CASINO Optional Pots Optional Brackets TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT					205.00 2,907.00 2,581.00 4,935.00 16,835.00 60,998.00		
High Gar High Ser				\$ \$	150.00 150.00		
Place	<u>Finalist</u>	<u>Pins</u>	<u>Prize</u>	Place	<u>Finalist</u>	<u>Pins</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1st	Castro, Jerry C	827	\$25,000.00	2nd	Rehrig, Douglas M	784	\$7,500.00
3rd	Davis, Ron W	637	\$1,000.00	3rdT	Palmer, Tom	583	\$1,000.00
5th	Varela, Paul L	433	\$500.00	5thT	Dobosz, Christopher	423	\$500.00
5thT	Keily, Jerry P	372	\$500.00	5thT	Guimary Jr, Santiago	333	\$500.00
9th	Ringue, Melvin	328	\$375.00	9thT	Harrington, Craig	204	\$375.00
9thT	Panaguiton, Emmit	185	\$375.00	9thT	Funari Jr, Leo P	180	\$375.00
9thT	Masangcay, Rick N	172	\$375.00	9thT	Webb, Bob	171	\$375.00
9thT	Kirtley, Dave Lee	151	\$375.00	9thT	Nixon, Carl	140	\$375.00
17th	Caylao, Alex	173	\$260.00		,		
Place	Semi - Finalist	<u>Cut</u>	<u>Prize</u>	Place	Semi - Finalist	<u>Cut</u>	<u>Prize</u>
17thT	Peterson, Edward F	+40	\$260.00	45th	Hall R/H, James M	58	\$250.00
17thT	Stone, Daryl	+40	\$260.00				
17thT	Scullion, William	+39	\$260.00				
17thT	Taino, Jeffrey Z	+39	\$260.00				
17thT	Corpuz, George A	+39	\$260.00				
17thT	Laub, Rick S	+38	\$260.00				
17thT	Connor, Jeff	+36	\$260.00				
17thT	Smith, Ronald D	+35	\$260.00				
17thT	Clelland, Lanny M	+32	\$255.00				
17thT	Rabanal, Rogelio A	+28	\$255.00				
17thT	Peake, Daryl	+28	\$255.00				
17thT	Conwi, Julian J	+27	\$255.00				
17thT	Abarca, Ed M	+22	\$255.00				
17thT	Santos, Eduardo R	+22	\$255.00				
17thT	Sandoval, Dennis L	+20	\$255.00				
33rd	Whitfield, Darnell	+19	\$255.00				
34th	Vernon, Mitch A	+18	\$255.00				
35th	Sevitts, Kenneth D	+5	\$252.00				
35thT	Vo, Tri V	+5	\$252.00				
37th	Cruz, Victor	15	\$251.00				
38th	Rosen, Davey	20	\$250.00				
39th	Pohl, Scott A	21	\$250.00				
40th	Bautista, Romeo	23	\$250.00				
41st	Amann, Steven M	27	\$250.00				
42nd	Nay, Travis K	33	\$250.00				
43rd	Brown, Spud C	45	\$250.00				
44th	Poole, Jason L	51	\$250.00				

Place	Others to Cash	<u>Cut</u>	Prize	Place	Others to Cash	<u>Cut</u>	Prize
46th	Thitipravati, Thanabatr	+84	\$170.00				
47th	Elich, Noah	+82	\$158.00				
48th	Reed, James O	+80	\$154.00				
48thT	Romero, Gil D	+80	\$154.00				
48thT	Haughwout, Mark	+80	\$154.00				
51st	Harvanko, Larry	+77	\$150.00				
52nd	Miller, Karen E	+76	\$150.00				
52ndT	Por, Stan N	+76	\$150.00				
54th	Arnold, Timothy	+75	\$150.00				
55th	Lozoya, Jose	+74	\$150.00				
56th	Rhodes, Cecil L	+67	\$150.00				
57th	Lejarde, Rizque	+66	\$150.00				
57thT	Roskelley Jr, Steve E	+66	\$150.00				
57thT	Atkinson, Frazier	+66	\$150.00				
57thT	Go, Greg	+66	\$150.00				